
毎月納付 現金前納 割引額 口座前納 割引額 毎月納付 現金前納 割引額 口座前納 割引額 毎月納付 現金前納 割引額 口座前納 割引額

4 434,520 418,510 16,010 417,150 17,370 444,120 427,760 16,360 426,370 17,750 9,600 9,250 350 9,220 380

5 416,600 401,910 14,690 400,590 16,010 425,800 410,790 15,010 409,440 16,360 9,200 8,880 320 8,850 350

6 398,680 385,240 13,440 383,990 14,690 407,480 393,740 13,740 392,470 15,010 8,800 8,500 300 8,480 320

7 380,760 368,530 12,230 367,320 13,440 389,160 376,660 12,500 375,420 13,740 8,400 8,130 270 8,100 300

8 362,840 351,750 11,090 350,610 12,230 370,840 359,510 11,330 358,340 12,500 8,000 7,760 240 7,730 270

9 344,920 334,930 9,990 333,830 11,090 352,520 342,310 10,210 341,190 11,330 7,600 7,380 220 7,360 240

10 327,000 318,040 8,960 317,010 9,990 334,200 325,040 9,160 323,990 10,210 7,200 7,000 200 6,980 220

11 309,080 301,110 7,970 300,120 8,960 315,880 307,740 8,140 306,720 9,160 6,800 6,630 170 6,600 200

12 291,160 284,110 7,050 283,190 7,970 297,560 290,360 7,200 289,420 8,140 6,400 6,250 150 6,230 170

1 273,240 267,060 6,180 266,190 7,050 279,240 272,920 6,320 272,040 7,200 6,000 5,860 140 5,850 150

2 255,320 249,960 5,360 249,140 6,180 260,920 255,440 5,480 254,600 6,320 5,600 5,480 120 5,460 140

3 237,400 232,800 4,600 232,040 5,360 242,600 237,900 4,700 237,120 5,480 5,200 5,100 100 5,080 120

4 219,480 215,580 3,900 214,880 4,600 224,280 220,290 3,990 219,580 4,700 4,800 4,710 90 4,700 100

5 201,190 197,940 3,250 197,290 3,900 205,590 202,270 3,320 201,600 3,990 4,400 4,330 70 4,310 90

6 182,900 180,240 2,660 179,650 3,250 186,900 184,180 2,720 183,580 3,320 4,000 3,940 60 3,930 70

7 164,610 162,480 2,130 161,950 2,660 168,210 166,030 2,180 165,490 2,720 3,600 3,550 50 3,540 60

8 146,320 144,660 1,660 144,190 2,130 149,520 147,820 1,700 147,340 2,180 3,200 3,160 40 3,150 50

9 128,030 126,780 1,250 126,370 1,660 130,830 129,550 1,280 129,130 1,700 2,800 2,770 30 2,760 40

10 109,740 108,850 890 108,490 1,250 112,140 111,230 910 110,860 1,280 2,400 2,380 20 2,370 30

11 91,450 90,860 590 90,560 890 93,450 92,850 600 92,540 910 2,000 1,990 10 1,980 20

12 73,160 72,800 360 72,570 590 74,760 74,390 370 74,160 600 1,600 1,590 10 1,590 10

1 54,870 54,690 180 54,510 360 56,070 55,890 180 55,700 370 1,200 1,200 0 1,190 10

2 36,580 36,520 60 36,400 180 37,380 37,320 60 37,200 180 800 800 0 800 0

3 18,290 18,290 0 18,230 60 18,690 18,690 0 18,630 60 400 400 0 400 0

※定額保険料　令和８年４月分～令和９年３月分→１７，９２０円／月

　　　　　　　　 　　令和９年４月分～令和１０年３月分→１８，２９０円／月
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